White Wine

. 175ml  250ml  Bottle
FairWay £6.50 £7.50 £22.95
Chardonnay
South Africa

This is a vivacious wine with complexity of citrus fruits and hints
of lime, fig and flint that lingers with a slightly buttery aftertaste.

175ml  250ml  Bottle

Concha Y Toro £6.50 £7.50 £22.95

Sauvignon Blanc

Chile
Fresh and light-bodied, with mouth-watering flavours of
grapefruit, lemon and citrus fruits.

175ml  250ml  Bottle

Pinot Grigio Principato  £7.50 £8.50 £23.95

Italy

Shows Delicate, floral and fruity aromas with a hint of stone fruit.
The palate is crisp with citrus characters with a limey and lightly
spicy finish.

Chablis Josselin £31.95

France

Light, fresh and dry with minerality, citrus notes and a refreshing
finish. Pair with shellfish and pork dishes.

Red Wine

Fairway Shiraz

South Africa

Spicy black pepper combines with the baked red fruits to create
this wonderful medium bodied red balances out with a

fresh finish.

175ml  250mil  Bottle
£6.50 £7.50 £22.95

175ml  250mi  Bottle

Concha Y Toro Merlot £6.50 £7.50 £22.95
Chile

Medium-boded and smooth, with cherry and plum favours and
a hint of pepper and spice.

Covila Reserva Rioja £24.95

Spain
With an intense strawberry red colour, clean, bright with

suggestive balsamic hues. In the mouth it reminds us again of
red berries, which give it an elegant finish.

Rose Wine

. L. 175ml 250ml Bottle
Pinot Grigio £7.50 £8.50 £23.95
Principato Blush

Italy

Appealing strawberry and white peach fruit characters leading
to a crisp off-dry finish.

Sparkling Wi

p g Bottle
£8.50
Pale green with lemon hues. Hints ofapple and peach on the

nose. Light and delicate with citrus notes - this wine is dry, soft
and creamy.

Italia Prosecco 200ml/

Italia Prosecco £30.95

Pale green with lemon hues. Hints of apple and peach on the
nose. Light and delicate with citrus notes - this wine is dry, soft
and creamy.

Bottled Beer

Cobra 660ml
Cobra 330m/

Kingfisher Zero 330ml
Sharp’s Doom Bar 500ml

Bottled Cider

Magners Original 568m/

Spirits

Jack Daniel’s

Jameson

Bells’ Original Whisky
Smirnoff Vodka
Gordon’s Dry Gin
Luxardo Sambuca
Malibu

Southern Comfort

Tia Maria

Courvoisier vs Cognac
Archers Schnapps
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Captain Morgan Dark Rum

Pimms Berry Cup
Baileys Original

Soft Drinks

Sprite 330ml Bottle

Diet Coke 330ml Bottle

Coca-Cola 330ml Bottle

Orange Juice

Pineapple Juice

Mineral Water/Still/Sparkling 330ml
Mineral Water/Sill/Sparkling 750ml B
J20 Apple Mango

J20 Apple Raspberry

J20 Orange Passion Fruit

Tonic

Appletiser

All soft drinks (Pint)

Bottle

£6.95
£3.95
£3.75
£6.50

Bottle
£6.50

25ml

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£4.50

£4.50
50mli

£4.50
£4.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.20
£3.20
£3.10
£5.75
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20

£3.20
£4.95
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