

# White Wine

**FairWay Chardonnay** *175ml 250ml Bottle*  
**£6.50 £7.50 £22.95**

**South Africa**  
 This is a vivacious wine with complexity of citrus fruits and hints of lime, fig and flint that lingers with a slightly buttery aftertaste.

**Concha Y Toro** *175ml 250ml Bottle*  
**£6.50 £7.50 £22.95**

**Sauvignon Blanc**

**Chile**

Fresh and light-bodied, with mouth-watering flavours of grapefruit, lemon and citrus fruits.

**Pinot Grigio Principato** *175ml 250ml Bottle*  
**£7.50 £8.50 £23.95**

**Italy**

Shows Delicate, floral and fruity aromas with a hint of stone fruit. The palate is crisp with citrus characters with a limey and lightly spicy finish.

**Chablis Josselin** **£31.95**

**France**

Light, fresh and dry with minerality, citrus notes and a refreshing finish. Pair with shellfish and pork dishes.

# Red Wine

**Fairway Shiraz** *175ml 250ml Bottle*  
**£6.50 £7.50 £22.95**

**South Africa**

Spicy black pepper combines with the baked red fruits to create this wonderful medium bodied red balances out with a fresh finish.

**Concha Y Toro Merlot** *175ml 250ml Bottle*  
**£6.50 £7.50 £22.95**

**Chile**

Medium-boded and smooth, with cherry and plum flavours and a hint of pepper and spice.

**Covila Reserva Rioja** **£24.95**

**Spain**

With an intense strawberry red colour, clean, bright with suggestive balsamic hues. In the mouth it reminds us again of red berries, which give it an elegant finish.

# Rosé Wine

**Pinot Grigio Principato Blush** *175ml 250ml Bottle*  
**£7.50 £8.50 £23.95**

**Italy**

Appealing strawberry and white peach fruit characters leading to a crisp off-dry finish.

# Sparkling Wine

**Italia Prosecco 200ml** *Bottle*  
**£8.50**

Pale green with lemon hues. Hints ofapple and peach on the nose. Light and delicate with citrus notes - this wine is dry, soft and creamy.

**Italia Prosecco** **£30.95**

Pale green with lemon hues. Hints of apple and peach on the nose. Light and delicate with citrus notes - this wine is dry, soft and creamy.

# Bottled Beer

	<i>Bottle</i>
<b>Cobra 660ml</b>	<b>£6.95</b>
<b>Cobra 330ml</b>	<b>£3.95</b>
<b>Kingfisher Zero 330ml</b>	<b>£3.75</b>
<b>Sharp's Doom Bar 500ml</b>	<b>£6.50</b>

# Bottled Cider

<i>Bottle</i>	
<b>Magners Original 568ml</b>	<b>£6.50</b>

# Spirits

	<i>25ml</i>
<b>Jack Daniel's</b>	<b>£4.50</b>
<b>Jameson</b>	<b>£4.50</b>
<b>Bells' Original Whisky</b>	<b>£4.50</b>
<b>Smirnoff Vodka</b>	<b>£4.50</b>
<b>Gordon's Dry Gin</b>	<b>£4.50</b>
<b>Luxardo Sambuca</b>	<b>£4.50</b>
<b>Malibu</b>	<b>£4.50</b>
<b>Southern Comfort</b>	<b>£4.50</b>
<b>Tia Maria</b>	<b>£4.50</b>
<b>Courvoisier vs Cognac</b>	<b>£4.50</b>
<b>Archers Schnapps</b>	<b>£4.50</b>
<b>Bacardi Carta Blanca</b>	<b>£4.50</b>
<b>Captain Morgan Dark Rum</b>	<b>£4.50</b>
<b>Pimms Berry Cup</b>	<b>£4.50</b>
<b>Baileys Original</b>	<b>£4.50</b>

# Soft Drinks

<b>Sprite 330ml Bottle</b>	<b>£3.50</b>
<b>Diet Coke 330ml Bottle</b>	<b>£3.50</b>
<b>Coca-Cola 330ml Bottle</b>	<b>£3.50</b>
<b>Orange Juice</b>	<b>£3.20</b>
<b>Pineapple Juice</b>	<b>£3.20</b>
<b>Mineral Water/Still/Sparkling 330ml</b>	<b>£3.10</b>
<b>Mineral Water/Still/Sparkling 750ml B</b>	<b>£5.75</b>
<b>J20 Apple Mango</b>	<b>£3.20</b>
<b>J20 Apple Raspberry</b>	<b>£3.20</b>
<b>J20 Orange Passion Fruit</b>	<b>£3.20</b>
<b>Tonic</b>	<b>£3.20</b>
<b>Appletiser</b>	<b>£3.20</b>
<b>All soft drinks (Pint)</b>	<b>£4.95</b>

*Desi*Spice  
Indian Cuisine



*Drinks List*